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PUBLIC SERVICE LIST 

I, Lisa R. Barton, hereby certify that the letter was served upon the following parties via first 
class mail and air mail where necessary.  Only Public Information is to be served on the 
Parties Listed Below.  Served October 14, 2020. 
 

/s/  

Lisa R. Barton, Secretary 
U.S. International Trade Commission 
500 E Street, S.W. 
Suite 112 
Washington, D.C. 20436 

On behalf of the Wind Tower Trade Coalition: 
 
Daniel B. Pickard, Lead Attorney 
Wiley Rein LLP 
1776 K Street N.W. 
Washington, DC  20006 
202.719.7000 – voice 
dpickard@wiley.law 
 
On behalf of Siemens Gamesa Renewable 
Energy: 
 
Daniel Cannistra, Esq. 
Crowell & Moring LLP 
1001 Pennsylvania Ave., NW 
Washington, DC  20004 
202.624.2500 – voice 
202.628.5116 – fax 
dcannistra@crowell.com 
intltrade@crowell.com 
 
Co-counsel 
Eric C. Liebeler, Esq. 
Stinson LLP 
 
 
 
 

On behalf of Marmen Energy Co.:  
 
Jay Campbell, Esq.  
White & Case LLP 
701 Thirteenth Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20005-3807 
202.626.3632 – voice  
202.639.9355 – fax 
jcampbell@whitecase.com 
 
On behalf of the Government of Spain: 
 
Angeles Bosch 
Embassy of Spain 
2375 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW 
Washington, DC  20037 
202-728-2375 
washinton@comercio.mineco.es 
angeles.bosch@comercio.mineco.es 
 
On behalf of CS Wind Corporation and CS 
Wind Malaysia Sdn Bhd: 
 
Jarrod M. Goldfeder, Esq. 
Trade Pacific PLLC  
660 Pennsylvania Ave. SE  
Suite 401  
Washington, DC 20003  
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202-223-3760 – voice 
jgoldfeder@tradepacificlaw.com 
rgosselink@tradepacificlaw.com 
 
On behalf of the Government of Malaysia: 
 
Norazah Abdul Jabbar 
Government of Malaysia 
Menara Perdagangan Antarabanhsa dan Industri, 
No. 7, Jalan Sultan Haji Ahmad Shah, 
50480 Juala Lumpur, Malaysia 
603-8000-8000 – voice 
alltps@miti.gov.my 
sujata@miti.gov.my 
 
On behalf of Vestas – American Wind 
Technology, Inc., Vestas Towers America, Inc.: 
 
Chunlian Yang, Esq. 
Alston & Bird LLP 
950 F Street, NW 
Washington, DC  20004 
202-239-3490 – voice 
Lian.yang@alston.com 
 
On behalf of American Wind Energy 
Association: 
 
Johanna Jochum 
American Wind Energy Association  
1501 M Street, NW, Suite 900  
Washington, DC 20005  
202-425-2065 – voice 
jjochum@awea.org  
 
On behalf of Indian Wind Turbine 
Manufacturers Association: 
 
Arpit Bhargava 
SBA Strategy Consulting LLP 
215-216, Tribhuvan Complex, 
Ishwar, Nagar, Mathura Road 
New Delhi 
arpit.bhargava@sbaconsulting.co.in 
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